Join or Renew! Holly Society of America Membership

Individual Membership:

• 1 Printed Holly Society Journal and 1 digital Journal and digital newsletters issued during the membership year

□ Individual ______\$45.00 for 1 year (Automatic invoicing available)

□ Individual ______\$75.00 for 2 years

□ Individual ______\$105.00 for 3 years

□ Patron ______\$60.00 per year (Automatic invoicing available)

Institutional HSA Certified Holly Arboretums Test Centers

- One Printed *Journal* and One digital *Journal* and digital newsletters issued during the membership year
- Opportunity for annual listing in the Holly Society Journal
- Discount on Commercial ad or institutional ad on the website

□ \$120.00 (Automatic invoicing available)

□ \$60.00 - reduced price with proof of Nonprofit status

Commercial/Institutional

- One Printed *Journal* and One digital *Journal* and digital newsletters issued during the membership year
- Opportunity for annual listing in the Holly Society Journal
- Discount on Commercial ad or institutional ad on the website

□ \$60.00

Teacher

No voting privileges, HSA Online publications only. Current valid teacher ID required upon request) Student: Please email <u>Carole Cossaboon, HSA Secretary</u> for more information

□ Individual\$30.00 per year

Life Membership Individual Only:

- One Printed *Journal* and One digital *Journal* and digital newsletters issued during the membership year
- Recognition in the HSA Journal

□ Life _____\$600.00

Pay Online NOW. Click Here

Visit our website, hollysocam.org. Your yearly pledge/dues will automatically roll over every 12 months. Pay (Subscribe) by credit card, and your card will automatically be charged and your membership will automatically renew.

Or fill out this form, make checks payable (in U.S. Funds or International Money Order) and mail to: Holly Society of America, P.O. Box 803, Millville, NJ 08332-0803, US

